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GLENBROOK SOFTBALL

2023 Varsity SCHEDULE
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Tues, Feb. 21% Quitman Home 5:30
Fri, Feb. 24%-25™ Polar Bear Classic ULM TBA
Tues, Feb. 28 Stanley JV/V Home 5PM
Thurs, Mar. 2™ Northwood JV/V Away 4/5:30PM
Tues, Mar. 7% Haynesville* Home 4/5:30PM
Fri-Sat Mar. 10-11® St Fredrick’s Tournament Away TBA
Mon. Mar. 13 QOuachita Home 6PM
Tues, Mar.14 Plain Dealing™ Away 4:00PM
Thurs, Mar. 16" Stanley Tournament Stanley High TBA
Fri, Mar.17-18" Stanley Tournament Stanley High TBA
Tues, Mar. 21* Ringgold Home 5PM
Thurs. Mar 23" St. Mary’s Away 5:00PM
Fri, Mar 24%-25"  Quitman Tournament Quitman High TBA
Mon, Mar.28 Arcadia* Home 6:00PM
Thurs. Mar. 30" Mangham Home 6PM
Mon, Apr. 3™ Oak grove JV/V Away 5PM
Tues, Apr. 4% Haughton Home 6PM
Thurs. Apr. 6™ Captain Shreve Away 6PM
Wed, Apr. 12 Downsville Charter Home 6PM

* _ District 1-A Contest
Head Coach - Janie Johnston

Assistant Coach — Brynna McGuire
Headmaster — Darden Gladney
Director of Athletics — James Thurman
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